

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7207 /2008

M U S T A F A J A M A L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U T T A R A N C H A L & O R S.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sachin Datta, Adv.  
Ms. Lakshmi Ramamurthy, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnio Lal, Adv.  
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.1.

Respondent Nos.2 and 3 are granted four weeks' time for filing  
counter affidavit.

Await service on respondent Nos.4 and 5.

List again on 9.7.2009.  
(M.P. Bhadrans)  
Registrar

rd