

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7207/2008

MUSTAFA JAMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 18/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shariq Mohammed, Adv.  
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr B.N.Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr Mohd. Moonis Abbasi, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv  
Ms Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit  
but beyond time.

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent no.4 and  
last chance is already over.

Respondent No.5 is granted four weeks' time, as last  
chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 19.3.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj